
Dungannon Motor Club Ltd. 
Autosolo
8/7/19

Comp 
No. Competitor Class TOTAL Class 

Position Test 1 Test 2 SUB Test 3 Test 4 SUB Test 5 Test 6 SUB Test 7 Test 8 TOTAL

5 Dessie Martin 1 506.0 1 51.1 59.8 110.9 50.0 79.8 240.7 54.8 79.8 375.3 50.9 79.8 506.0

16 David Burns 2 396.8 1 45.8 54.9 100.7 45.8 53.5 200.0 45.6 53.0 298.6 45.6 52.6 396.8
10 Jordan Burns 2 401.1 2 46.4 54.7 101.1 46.8 54.4 202.3 46.4 52.9 301.6 45.5 54.0 401.1
22 Dougie Millar 2 436.1 3 51.1 60.7 111.8 49.8 58.0 219.6 50.0 59.1 328.7 50.0 57.4 436.1
6 Hayes Robinson 2 442.7 4 52.6 59.0 111.6 50.9 59.0 221.5 50.8 58.8 331.1 53.0 58.6 442.7
7 Keith Hall 2 443.9 5 54.0 61.6 115.6 54.3 58.7 228.6 52.4 56.7 337.7 49.9 56.3 443.9
9 Paul Mooney 2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

19 Brendan Mooney 3 412.8 1 47.2 56.8 104.0 47.0 56.3 207.3 47.1 55.2 309.6 48.3 54.9 412.8
4 Mark King 3 415.1 2 57.1 55.3 112.4 47.2 54.8 214.4 46.1 55.1 315.6 45.1 54.4 415.1
18 Mark Ferguson 3 421.5 3 50.0 67.8 69.2 62.0 67.9 199.1 52.4 59.3 310.8 51.1 59.6 421.5
17 Trevor Ferguson 3 436.4 4 58.5 58.5 117.0 50.2 56.7 223.9 49.0 57.0 329.9 48.9 57.6 436.4
23 James Johnston 3 439.5 5 50.5 61.1 111.6 50.5 60.7 222.8 51.6 59.1 333.5 49.3 56.7 439.5
8 Chris Nelson 3 440.1 6 56.1 59.5 115.6 50.4 58.7 224.7 50.6 58.0 333.3 49.9 56.9 440.1
21 Gilmore Magee 3 449.0 7 53.2 66.8 120.0 51.2 59.7 230.9 50.5 59.9 341.3 50.3 57.4 449.0
14 Mark Gillis 3 449.2 8 53.0 62.8 115.8 55.8 61.8 233.4 46.7 65.6 345.7 46.3 57.2 449.2
3 Gary Campbell 3 455.1 9 67.2 60.3 127.5 50.2 58.2 235.9 50.1 60.8 346.8 50.1 58.2 455.1
24 Robin Pitts 3 458.2 10 52.5 69.3 121.8 53.1 61.5 236.4 50.4 59.8 346.6 52.4 59.2 458.2
1 Harry Barr 3 460.6 11 55.8 63.4 119.2 50.0 71.8 241.0 51.6 58.9 351.5 51.6 57.5 460.6
2 Malcolm McQueen 3 469.5 12 49.2 58.9 108.1 67.0 74.8 249.9 50.9 61.5 362.3 49.7 57.5 469.5
15 Michael Faloon 3 474.6 13 56.5 75.3 131.8 51.3 60.1 243.2 48.8 75.1 367.1 50.0 57.5 474.6
11 Tim Crean 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
12 Mark Thompson 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
13 Colin Hazelton 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
20 Sean Devlin 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Dungannon Motor Club Ltd. 
Autosolo
8/7/19

Comp 
No. Competitor Class TOTAL Overall 

Position Test 1 Test 2 SUB Test 3 Test 4 SUB Test 5 Test 6 SUB Test 7 Test 8 TOTAL

16 David Burns 2 396.8 1 45.8 54.9 100.7 45.8 53.5 200.0 45.6 53.0 298.6 45.6 52.6 396.8
10 Jordan Burns 2 401.1 2 46.4 54.7 101.1 46.8 54.4 202.3 46.4 52.9 301.6 45.5 54.0 401.1
19 Brendan Mooney 3 412.8 3 47.2 56.8 104.0 47.0 56.3 207.3 47.1 55.2 309.6 48.3 54.9 412.8
4 Mark King 3 415.1 4 57.1 55.3 112.4 47.2 54.8 214.4 46.1 55.1 315.6 45.1 54.4 415.1
18 Mark Ferguson 3 421.5 5 50.0 67.8 69.2 62.0 67.9 199.1 52.4 59.3 310.8 51.1 59.6 421.5
22 Dougie Millar 2 436.1 6 51.1 60.7 111.8 49.8 58.0 219.6 50.0 59.1 328.7 50.0 57.4 436.1
17 Trevor Ferguson 3 436.4 7 58.5 58.5 117.0 50.2 56.7 223.9 49.0 57.0 329.9 48.9 57.6 436.4
23 James Johnston 3 439.5 8 50.5 61.1 111.6 50.5 60.7 222.8 51.6 59.1 333.5 49.3 56.7 439.5
8 Chris Nelson 3 440.1 9 56.1 59.5 115.6 50.4 58.7 224.7 50.6 58.0 333.3 49.9 56.9 440.1
6 Hayes Robinson 2 442.7 10 52.6 59.0 111.6 50.9 59.0 221.5 50.8 58.8 331.1 53.0 58.6 442.7
7 Keith Hall 2 443.9 11 54.0 61.6 115.6 54.3 58.7 228.6 52.4 56.7 337.7 49.9 56.3 443.9
21 Gilmore Magee 3 449.0 12 53.2 66.8 120.0 51.2 59.7 230.9 50.5 59.9 341.3 50.3 57.4 449.0
14 Mark Gillis 3 449.2 13 53.0 62.8 115.8 55.8 61.8 233.4 46.7 65.6 345.7 46.3 57.2 449.2
3 Gary Campbell 3 455.1 14 67.2 60.3 127.5 50.2 58.2 235.9 50.1 60.8 346.8 50.1 58.2 455.1
24 Robin Pitts 3 458.2 15 52.5 69.3 121.8 53.1 61.5 236.4 50.4 59.8 346.6 52.4 59.2 458.2
1 Harry Barr 3 460.6 16 55.8 63.4 119.2 50.0 71.8 241.0 51.6 58.9 351.5 51.6 57.5 460.6
2 Malcolm McQueen 3 469.5 17 49.2 58.9 108.1 67.0 74.8 249.9 50.9 61.5 362.3 49.7 57.5 469.5
15 Michael Faloon 3 474.6 18 56.5 75.3 131.8 51.3 60.1 243.2 48.8 75.1 367.1 50.0 57.5 474.6
5 Dessie Martin 1 506.0 19 51.1 59.8 110.9 50.0 79.8 240.7 54.8 79.8 375.3 50.9 79.8 506.0
9 Paul Mooney 2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
11 Tim Crean 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
12 Mark Thompson 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
13 Colin Hazelton 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
20 Sean Devlin 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


